
Standings
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer
Rnk Name Played Won Win % Played Won Win % Total Home location

Rounds Games Points

1 The B Team 7 6.5 92.86 18 12 66.67 154 The Third Rail
2 Duck's Table Scraps 7 5.0 71.43 18 10 55.56 144 Duck's Bar & Grill
3 Daisy Dukes 7 5.0 71.43 18 9 50.00 137 Duck's Bar & Grill
4 Duck's Roll Tide 7 4.0 57.14 18 10 55.56 137 Duck's Bar & Grill
5 Corner Pocket Pirates 7 3.0 42.86 18 8 44.44 133 Corner Pocket
6 Hilbilly Hustlers 7 2.0 28.57 18 8 44.44 129 Clearwater Legion
7 Highwaymen 7 2.0 28.57 18 9 50.00 128 Stone Creek Golf Course
8 Duck's Happy Hour 7 0.5 7.14 18 6 33.33 106 Duck's Bar & Grill

League Results From Last Week
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer
Rnk Team Name Won Total Won Played Points

Total Opponent Match Date

Rounds Games Points

1 The B Team 6.5 7 12 18 154 Duck's Happy Hour 06/05/2018
2 Duck's Table Scraps 5 7 10 18 144 Hilbilly Hustlers 06/05/2018
3 Daisy Dukes 5 7 9 18 137 Highwaymen 06/05/2018
4 Duck's Roll Tide 4 7 10 18 137 Corner Pocket Pirates 06/05/2018
5 Corner Pocket Pirates 3 7 8 18 133 Duck's Roll Tide 06/05/2018
6 Hilbilly Hustlers 2 7 8 18 129 Duck's Table Scraps 06/05/2018
7 Highwaymen 2 7 9 18 128 Daisy Dukes 06/05/2018
8 Duck's Happy Hour 0.5 7 6 18 106 The B Team 06/05/2018

Player Match Results
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer

Corner Pocket Pirates

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Joe St. John 8.00 48 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 06/05/2018
Tony Sobania 5.83 35 0 6 0.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018
Wayne Konrad 8.33 50 4 6 66.67 0 1 0 06/05/2018

Daisy Dukes

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Amanda Garner 8.50 51 4 6 66.67 0 0 1 06/05/2018
Janet Ramler-Weineke 6.17 37 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018
MARLYS PACKERT 8.17 49 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018

Duck's Happy Hour

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Mark Gangestad 7.00 35 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018
MICHELLE DENN 7.00 35 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018
TAMMY GANGESTAD 5.83 35 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018

Duck's Roll Tide

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

ANDY NOTSCH 7.40 37 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018
CHRIS GAILBRATH 8.67 52 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 06/05/2018
MARK STEINHAUS 7.83 47 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018

Duck's Table Scraps

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Gloria Notsch 8.20 41 3 6 50.00 0 1 0 06/05/2018
MARY ULMER 8.17 49 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018
TERESA STEINHAUS 9.00 54 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 06/05/2018

Highwaymen

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

CHAD GREEN 10.00 60 6 6 100.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018
Gavin Hassel 5.33 32 1 6 16.67 0 0 0 06/05/2018
Jimmy Schermer 6.00 36 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018
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Player Match Results
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer

Hilbilly Hustlers

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

ADAM FRAGODT 6.60 33 2 6 33.33 0 1 1 06/05/2018
Dean Salonek 6.67 40 1 6 16.67 0 0 0 06/05/2018
MARK ELLIS 9.17 55 5 6 83.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018

The B Team

Players Avg Points
Total Wins Total

Games Win % 8 On
Break EROs 10-0 Match Date

Kory Schmidt 10.00 60 6 6 100.00 0 1 1 06/05/2018
Marshall Jacobson 7.83 47 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 06/05/2018
Neil Cole 9.00 27 2 3 66.67 0 1 0 06/05/2018
Shawn Cole 6.67 20 1 3 33.33 0 0 0 06/05/2018

Player Standings By Team
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer

Corner Pocket Pirates

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

7 Wayne Konrad 50 8.33 4 6 66.67 0 1 0 0 0
10 Joe St. John 48 8.00 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 0 0
21 Tony Sobania 35 5.83 0 6 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Daisy Dukes

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

6 Amanda Garner 51 8.50 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 1 0
8 MARLYS PACKERT 49 8.17 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 0

16 Janet Ramler-Weineke 37 6.17 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 0 0

Duck's Happy Hour

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

18 MICHELLE DENN 35 7.00 2 6 33.33 0 0 1 0 0
19 Mark Gangestad 35 7.00 2 6 33.33 0 0 1 0 0
20 TAMMY GANGESTAD 35 5.83 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 0 0

Duck's Roll Tide

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

5 CHRIS GAILBRATH 52 8.67 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 0 0
12 MARK STEINHAUS 47 7.83 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 0
15 ANDY NOTSCH 37 7.40 3 6 50.00 0 0 1 0 0

Duck's Table Scraps

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

4 TERESA STEINHAUS 54 9.00 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 0 0
9 MARY ULMER 49 8.17 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 0

13 Gloria Notsch 41 8.20 3 6 50.00 0 1 1 0 0

Highwaymen

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

1 CHAD GREEN 60 10.00 6 6 100.00 0 0 0 0 0
17 Jimmy Schermer 36 6.00 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 0 0
23 Gavin Hassel 32 5.33 1 6 16.67 0 0 0 0 0

Hilbilly Hustlers

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

3 MARK ELLIS 55 9.17 5 6 83.33 0 0 0 0 0
14 Dean Salonek 40 6.67 1 6 16.67 0 0 0 0 0
22 ADAM FRAGODT 33 6.60 2 6 33.33 0 1 1 1 0
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Player Standings By Team
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer

The B Team

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Points

Total Avg Wins Total
GamesWins % 8 on

break EROs Ero
against 10-0 Cons

Wins

2 Kory Schmidt 60 10.00 6 6 100.00 0 1 0 1 0
11 Marshall Jacobson 47 7.83 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 0
24 Neil Cole 27 9.00 2 3 66.67 0 1 0 0 0
25 Shawn Cole 20 6.67 1 3 33.33 0 0 0 0 0

Player standings
#2200-1 St. Cloud Summer

Rnk
Player
Level

(Ranking)
Players Sanctioned Avg Pts Wins Total

GamesWins % 8 On
Break EROs Ero

against 10-0 Loss Cons
Wins

1 CHAD GREEN 10.00 60 6 6 100.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Kory Schmidt 10.00 60 6 6 100.00 0 1 0 1 0 0
3 MARK ELLIS 9.17 55 5 6 83.33 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 TERESA STEINHAUS 9.00 54 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 0 2 0
5 CHRIS GAILBRATH 8.67 52 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 0 2 0
6 Amanda Garner 8.50 51 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 1 2 0
7 Wayne Konrad 8.33 50 4 6 66.67 0 1 0 0 2 0
8 MARLYS PACKERT 8.17 49 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 3 0
9 MARY ULMER 8.17 49 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 3 0

10 Joe St. John 8.00 48 4 6 66.67 0 0 0 0 2 0
11 Marshall Jacobson 7.83 47 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 3 0
12 MARK STEINHAUS 7.83 47 3 6 50.00 0 0 0 0 3 0
13 Gloria Notsch 8.20 41 3 6 50.00 0 1 1 0 3 0
14 Dean Salonek 6.67 40 1 6 16.67 0 0 0 0 5 0
15 ANDY NOTSCH 7.40 37 3 6 50.00 0 0 1 0 3 0
16 Janet Ramler-Weineke 6.17 37 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 0 4 0
17 Jimmy Schermer 6.00 36 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 0 4 0
18 MICHELLE DENN 7.00 35 2 6 33.33 0 0 1 0 4 0
19 Mark Gangestad 7.00 35 2 6 33.33 0 0 1 0 4 0
20 TAMMY GANGESTAD 5.83 35 2 6 33.33 0 0 0 0 4 0
21 Tony Sobania 5.83 35 0 6 0.00 0 0 0 0 6 0
22 ADAM FRAGODT 6.60 33 2 6 33.33 0 1 1 1 4 0
23 Gavin Hassel 5.33 32 1 6 16.67 0 0 0 0 5 0
24 Neil Cole 9.00 27 2 3 66.67 0 1 0 0 1 0
25 Shawn Cole 6.67 20 1 3 33.33 0 0 0 0 2 0
26 Matt Aschnewitz 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Cleveland Barnes Jr 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Andrew Clem 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Diana Cole 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Jim Fuchs 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Lisa Gangestad 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 TRAVIS GEIS 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 STEVEN LEWIS 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 CHRIS LOXTERCAMP 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Wayne Miller 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 JAMES NEWMAN 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 CATHY PUNDSACK 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 VIV RAMLER 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 John Russel 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Dan Schlien 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Kim Soupir 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 JEANNA STRUCK 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 RICH STRUCK 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0
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